
37 B.—7a,

Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 19 2-13.

MINISTBE OF PUBLIC WOEKS—continued.

610

611
612

613
614 i
615

616
617

618

619

620

621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628 !
629
630
631 !
632 !
633

634 j
635
636

637

638
639
640
641

642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654

655

VOTE No. 109—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Auckland Road District—continued.
Bregmen's Landing to Churchill Raglan

East
Carey's Farm to Pope's Corner ... „
Eureka Main Road to Railway- Waikato

station
Ferris Road ... ,,
Glen Murray to Rangiriri (£1 for Raglan

£1)
Glen Murray to Woodleigh (£1 for .,

£1)
Golding Hill (£1 for £1) ... Franklin
Gordonton to Motumaoho (£1 for Waikato

£1)
Great South Road (Drury to Rangi- Franklin

riri), (£1 for £2), (on account of
£500)

Great South Road (Huntly Town Waikato

' District), (£1 for £2)
Great South Road (Taupiri to Nga- ,,

ruawahia), (£1 for £1)
Heddon Road ... Raglan
Horokovvau bridges ... „
Horotui to Tekowhai ... VVaipa
Huntly to Kaliuruhuru .. Raglan
Huntly to Pukemiro ... „
Huntly West ... „
Kaipo Flat(Onewhero),(£lfor£l)
Kelsey's to Port Waikato ... „
Koheroa ... Franklin
Maugaokaliu (£125, £1 for £1) ... Raglan
Maiigaokaliu bridges ... ,,
Matakotia ... ,,
Maungatawhiri Stream to Maunga- Franklin

langi Stream (£1 for £1)
McGuire Road (£1 for £1) ... Raglau
McKiimou Road ... ,,
Mercer Punt and Approach .. Franklin and

Raglan
Murray River Bank Road (£1 for Raglan£1)-
Ngaraawahia to Huntly West ... „
Ohote Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) ... Waipa
Onewhero ... Raglan
Opotoru Bridge Approach (north „

side)
Opotoru Road (Hill's) ... „
Otoroheao Trig. Road ... „
Ponganui (£l. for £1) .. ,,
Proctor Road (Taupiri) ... Waikato
Pukekawa (£lfor.£l) ... Raglan
Punga Punga Creet Road ... „
Puriri to Huntly (£1 for £1)
Raglan to Waipa (£125, £1 for £1)
Reeds to Mangatangi Bridge ... Waikato
Rutherford Road ... Raglan
Sprowl's Hill (£1 for £1) ... Franklin
Tauhei to Morrinsville (£lfor £1) Waikato
Taupiri to Rewi Settlement (£1 for ,,

£1), (on account of £1,000)
Te Akau Block to Dunmore (£1 Raglan

for £1)

£ £

50

125
150

350
50

775
75

150

100

550

200

200
275
100
150
100
100
100
125
50

250
100
75

150

50
75

100

550

1.00
100
700

50

50
50

100
250

2,600
50

100
500
150
100
50

100
250

300


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

