## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item	•		1912–13.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.	•	·
	VOTE No. 109—continued.		£	£
	Roads, Etc.—continued.			
610	Auckland Road District—continued.  Bregmen's Landing to Churchill East	Raglan	50	
$\begin{array}{c} 611 \\ 612 \end{array}$	Carey's Farm to Pope's Corner Eureka Main Road to Railway- station	Waikato	125 150	
613 $614$	Ferris Road Glen Murray to Rangiriri (£1 for £1)	Raglan	350 50	
615	Glen Murray to Woodleigh (£1 for £1)	,,	775	
$616 \\ 617$	Golding Hill (£1 for £1) Gordonton to Motumaoho (£1 for £1)	Franklin Waikato	75 150	
618	Great South Road (Drury to Rangiriri), (£1 for £2), (on account of	Franklin	. 100	
619	£500) Great South Road (Huntly Town District), (£1 for £2)	Waikato	<b>55</b> 0	
620	Great South Road (Taupiri to Ngaruawahia), (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
621	Heddon Road	Raglan	200	
622	Horokowau bridges	,,,	275	
623	Horotui to Tekowhai	Waipa	100	
624	Huntly to Kahuruhuru	Raglan	150	
625	Huntly to Pukemiro Huntly West	"	100	
$626 \\ 627$	Kaipo Flat (Onewhero), (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
628	Kelsey's to Port Waikato	,,	125	
629	Koheroa	Franklin	50	
630	Mangaokahu (£125, £1 for £1)	Raglan	250	
631	Mangaokahu bridges	,,	100	
632	Matakotia	"	75	
633	Maungatawhiri Stream to Maunga- tangi Stream (£1 for £1)	Franklin	150	
634 635	McGuire Road (£1 for £1) McKinnon Road	Raglan	50   75	
636	Mercer Punt and Approach	Franklin and Raglan	100	
637	Murray River Bank Road (£1 for £1)	Raglan	550	•
638	Ngaruawahia to Huntly West	,,	100	
639	Ohote Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	Waipa	100	
640 641	Onewhero Opotoru Bridge Approach (north	Raglan	700 5 <b>0</b>	
642	side) Opotoru Road (Hill's)		50	
643	Otoroheao Trig. Road	**	50	
644	Ponganui (£1 for £1)	"	100	
645	Proctor Road (Taupiri)	Waikato	250	
646	Pukekawa (£1 for £1)	Raglan	2,600	
647	Punga Punga Creek Road	,,	50	
648	Puriri to Huntly (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
649	Raglan to Waipa (£125, £1 for £1)	707 1	500	
650	Reeds to Mangatangi Bridge	Waikato	150	
651	Rutherford Road	Raglan	100	
652	Sprowl's Hill (£1 for £1) Taubai to Marriagvilla (£1 for £1)	Franklin Waikato	50 100	
653 654	Tauhei to Morrinsville (£1 for £1) Taupiri to Rewi Settlement (£1 for	İ	250	
201	£1), (on account of £1,000)	, ,,	290	
655	Te Akau Block to Dunmore (£1 for £1)	Raglan	300	